JHSTRUCTIONS

This form 8 0 be ftled with the appropriate Diztitct Oftten ol the Diviston not Jater than 20 days after the completion of any m‘Vfly-ddllmlnr
deopened well. 1t shall be sccompanted by one cony ot all slecincal ond rado=activity lngs run on the we-ll and a suimary ot all spectal tests cone
ductod, tncluding drlll stem teuls. All depths reported shall be muasured deptha, In the case ol directionally ddlled wells, truo vertlcal dopths shall
also ba reported. For multiple completion, [temns 130 through 34 shall be reported for cach zone. Tha toun 18 © be filid In quintuplicate uxcept on
state land, where six coples are required. Seo Rule 1105,

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WIT1 GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mcxicb Northwestem New Mexico
Rustler _
T. Anhy 2168 T. Canyon T. Ojo Alamo T. Penn. “B”
T. Salt T. Strawn T. Kirtland-Fruitland 0 — T. Penn. “'C"
8. Salt — T. Atoka T. Pictured Cliffs — ——o— T. Penn. ‘D"
T. Ystes 2830 © ¢ miss T. Cliff House ———————— T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T. Devonian T. Menefee T. Madison
T. Queen T. Siturian T. Point Lookout — e T. Elbert
T. Grayburg T. Montoya T. Mancos T McCracken — e
T. San Andres ____4_1;:%——— T. Simpson T. Gallup T. Ignacio Qtzte
T. Gloriets 259 T. McKee Base Greenhorfl — o ———— T. Granite
T. Paddock T. Ellenburgef ———eemer—me—— T. Dakota T.
T. Dlinebdry T. Gr. Wash T. Mormrison T.
T. Tubb 7048 T. Granite T. Todilto T
T. Drinkard T. Delaware Sand ——m—— T. Entrada T. .
T. Abo /818 T. Bone Spring$ ——m——————— T. Wingate T.
£ Wolfcamp 9169 t.Three Brothers 9734 1. Chinle T
T. Penn r, Bough B 10032 1. pemian T.
T Cisco (Bough C)  Bough C 10098 1. Penn ‘A" T
| Ranger Lakeyy, oRO3A% sanDs OR ZONES
No. 1, from e to. No. 4, {rom to
Wo. 2, fron...... to. No. 8, {rom to
No. 3, from to i No. 6, from. to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and clevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from £0.eeemeee Jeet.
No. 2, fromn to Ject.
Wo. 3, from to feet.
No. 4, from to Sfeet.
FORMATION RECORD (Attoch odditional sheets if necessory)
From To ITI:C;:::‘ F ormation From To Tl::‘;:e:" Formation
0 400 400 gurface Rock, Redbeds 8868 9220 | 352 Dolomite ]
400 2186 | 1786 | Redbeds 9220 9588 | 368 Dolomite, Lime,Shale
2186 | 3024 | 838 Redbeds, Salt 9588 1023Q 642 Limestone, Shale
30241 37431 719 Anhydrite, Salt 10230 1032@ 90 Lime, Shale, Dolomite
3743 4261 | 518 Anhydrite, Lime 10320 | 1050G 180 Limestone, Shale

4261 | 4560 | 299 Lime

45601 4984 | 424 Dolomite, Anhydrite

4984 | 5530 | 546 Dolomite, Limestone

5530| 5786 | 256 Dolomite, Anhydrite, Lime
57861 6180 | 394 Dolomite, Anhydrite

6180 6694 | 514 Dolo, Anhy, Shale, Sand
6694| 7832 | 1138 Dolomite, Anhydrite

78321 8220 | 388 Shale

8220| 8868 | 648 Shale, Dolomite




